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Phone: 253-373-7613

Email: amy.erickson@kent.k12.wa.us

SCHOOL WON LOST

Maple View 8 Meridian 3 Maple View 9 0 Canyon Ridge 3 Cedar Heights 8

Canyon Ridge 1 Northwood 10 Mattson 7 2 Mattson 5 Meridian 6

Meeker 4 Summit Trail 7 Meridian 6 3 Mill Creek 3 Meeker 8

Cedar Heights 1 Mattson 10 Summit Trail 6 3 Northwood 0 Maple View 11

Northwood 5 4

Meeker 3 6

Northwood 10 Mill Creek 1 Mill Creek 3 6 Meridian 5 Summit Trail 6

Meridian 9 Meeker 2 Cedar Heights 1 8 Cedar Heights 4 Mill Creek 7

Mattson 11 Canyon Ridge 0 Canyon Ridge 0 9 Maple View 10 Mattson 1

Summit Trail 9 Cedar Heights 2 Meeker 5 Northwood 6

Meeker 1 Maple View 10  Mill Creek 8 Canyon Ridge 3

Mill Creek 2 Mattson 9 Summit Trail 1 Maple View 10

Cedar Heights 1 Meridian 10 Northwood 9 Cedar Heights 2

Canyon Ridge 1 Summit Trail 10 Mattson 10 Meeker 1

Mattson 7 Northwood 4 Meridian 1 Maple View 10

Maple View 10 Cedar Heights 1 Northwood 2 Mattson 9

Summit Trail 8 Mill Creek 3 Meeker 2 Summit Trail 9

Meridian 10 Canyon Ridge 1 CH - 3, CR - 4 @ Mill Creek 6

Cedar Heights 3 Meeker 8

Northwood 6 Summit Trail 5

Canyon Ridge 0 Maple View 11

Mill Creek 1 Meridian 10

Summit Trail 1 Mattson 10

Meeker 8 Canyon Ridge 3

Meridian 7 Northwood 4

Maple View 11 Mill Creek 0

4th Place - Pyper & Harika, Summit Trail

5th Place - Emily & Gabby, Meridian

6th Place - Sarah & Akanksha, Summit Trail

Thursday, October 19

Doubles Tournament Results

1st Place - Vania & Amaira, Maple View

2nd Place - Akshita & Chloe, Maple View

3rd Place - Zoey & Prabhnoor, Meridian

Thursday, September 28

Thursday, September 21

Tuesday, September 19

Tuesday, October 3

2023-2024

KENT-TAHOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE

GIRLS BADMINTON

TEAM CHAMPIONS Thursday, October 12

Singles Tournament Results

Tuesday, September 12

Tuesday, October 10

Thursday, October 5

CONGRATULATIONS

Thursday, September 14

1st Place - Natalynn Skidmore, Maple View

3rd Place - Pooja Harshitha Madala, Maple View

Tuesday, September 26

MAPLE VIEW

Tuesday, October 17

4th Place - Maika Langelo, Northwood

5th Place - Ishmeet Mavi, Meridian

6th Place - Mylee Saechao, Meeker

2nd Place - Mia Tan, Mattson


